Série 39

Mardi 09 juillet 2024

Relai 1

2381120
3387147
799713
82646785
2980547
313087
1082700
3116866
82559205
3285350
3419645
2761583

Relai 2

3192906
2557814
82647301
935949
82551199
3411161
2879994
82718183
82540113
3382278
2854204
2392504

Relai 3

2807140
3275771
3264272
2372335
3284362
82579910
2637911
1083769
753211
82611285
43120

09h00

LEHUEDE
LHEUR
BERNARD
TAGLANG
LUCAS
COCQUELIN
MECHINEAU
SAVOURET
TESSIER
CHAPUIS
BESSAGUET
LAPOIRIE

09h30

MORVAN
GOBERT
D'ORCHYMONT
SIMON
FOURNIER
ACHOTEGUI
BAUDET
ESCROUZAILLES
FOLLIOT

DZIAK

JACEK

LAFFRA

10h00

PIERSON
COTI
URICHER
RIEDINGER
MANGIN
PEIU
PUECH
BANEWITZ
MALDAGUE
DAVID
GUIHENEUF

PISTOLET VITESSE S2

Bertrand S2
Vincent S2
André S2
Philippe S2
Laurent S2

Jacques S2
Sébastien S22

Benoit S2
Laurent S2
Vincent S2
Thierry S2

Stéphane  S2

Pierre S2
Jean-Charles S2
Luc S2
Frédéric S2
Pierre S2
Richard S2
Philippe S2
Philippe S2
Jérome S2
Martin S2
Richard S2

Sébastien S2

Alban S2
Christian S2
Olivier S2
Thierry S2
Elisabeth  S2
Mihaita S2
Cédric S2
Sacha S2
Fabrice S2
Franckie S2
Jean S2

AS.T. CREIL

AS.T.IC

A.T.P.N. THIONVILLE
S.T. 1889 COLMAR
T.S. BEAUMONTOIS
CERCLE TIR. GASCONS
C.S. SMARVES

A.S.C. ESCOUBLACAISE
A.S.T. PEYPIN

T.S. CHATENOY ROYAL
S.T. MONTPELLIER
S.T. EPINAL

S.T. AVIGNONNAISE
S.T. TOULON

A. BERGERACOISE TIR
S.T.S. DIEUZE

S.T. MONTPELLIER
S.T. CIBOURE

T.S. ROCHEFORTAIS
S.T. BEZIERS

S.T. EPINAL

S.T. AVIGNONNAISE
T.S. RIOMOIS

FTA BULLY-LES-MINES

CT NEUF-BRISACH
T.C. PORTICCIO

S.T. LA MIOTTE
HARTHOUSE-HAGUENAU
S.T. SIERENTZ
J.G.S.N.-TIR

G.S.E.M. NICE

CT.M.C.

TIR SPORTIF ROGNAC
A.S.T. DURTALOIS
A.S.C. ESCOUBLACAISE

Poste
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